

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 814 by Representative James

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 4, line 4, change "herein" to "in Subsection G of this Section"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 4, line 19, change "hereof" to "of this Section"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 4, line 22, change "herein" to "created in Subsection G of this Section"